

MHLA120032262022 	RCC.617/2022 State Vs. Abhijeet Shedole
---	--

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Due to oversight it was mentioned as 'the accused' below Exh.1 while issuing NBW hence it be read as 'the accused no.1.'

Date:03/02/2025.

(R.D.Kharate)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Nilanga